
Leht 1

Lehekülg 1

Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
29.märts 2019.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m

50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed
1 Erik,Katre 2009 39,39
2 Kotkin,Mia 2008 41,39
3 Kaares,Marie 2008 41,74
4 Kõrva,Mariann 2008 44,17
5 Peenoja,Mette 2010 44,96
6 Roasto,Emma 2009 45,48
7 Soomaa,Margaret 2008 45,64
8 Nurmsalu,Marleen 2009 46,71
9 Randla,Kertu Greta 2010 46,75

10 Lahe,Laura 2007 48,64
11 Kupits,Kaisa 2010 50,80
12 Rooni,Lenna 2010 53,10
13 Metsur,Karolin 2011 54,48
14 Van De Ven,Julia 2009 57,12
15 Adson,Marie 2010 58.91
16 Järv,Laura 2009 1.03,16
17 Kalju,Keete 2010 1.04,49
18 Arula,Rika 2010 1.04,49
19 Kabin,Ariane 2010 1.07,51
20 Tomp,Leelo 2011 1.08,03
21 Moor,Hanna 2010 1.09,49
22 Lillep,Lisette 2009 1.20,91
23 Rang,Annabel 2011 1.21,98
24 Melioranski,Nora 2011 1.31,98
25 Eelrand,Romi 2011 1.36,51

Poeglapsed
1 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2008 41,91



Leht 1

Lehekülg 2

2 Shustrov,Sevastian 2010 42,07
3 Hein,Morten 2009 42,81
4 Valdre,Marek 2011 46,36
5 Rebane,Mark 2010 49,14
6 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 50,49
7 Teder,Artur 2008 52,82
8 Kotkin,Luka 2010 53,36
9 Kildjer,Vincent 2008 53,79

10 Rool,Rasmus 2010 54,92
11 Nuka,Kerret 2009 57,80
12 Juudas,Jan 2011 57.00
13 Esinurm,Joonas 2011 58,02
14 Sinisalu,Erko 2009 58,17
15 Soon,Mikk 2009 59,95
16 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 59,95
17 Pelt,Pärtel 2011 1.02,76
18 Sõmer,Joosep 2011 1.09,89
19 Murakas,Lars 2011 1.15,55
20 Treiel,Rainer 2010 1.16,10
21 Nõlvak,Rasmus 2010 1.21,54
22 Treiel,Kuldar 2010 1.24,81
23 Naarits,Henri 2010 1.28,63
24 Pilv,Georg 2011 1.35,77
25 Eha,Fred 2011 2.02,00

50m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Erik,Katre 2009 47,76
2 Kotkin,Mia 2008 48,29
3 Roasto,Emma 2009 48,95
4 Nurmsalu,Marleen 2009 54,04
5 Soomaa,Margaret 2008 55,04
6 Lahe,Laura 2007 57,57
7 Kõrva,Mariann 2008 58,03
8 Peenoja,Mette 2010 58,46



Leht 1

Lehekülg 3

Poeglapsed
1 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 53,44
2 Valdre,Marek 2011 54,13
3 Teder,Artur 2008 58.67
4 Kildjer,Vincent 2008 1.03,18
5 Soon,Mikk 2009 1.07,36
6 Sinisalu,Erko 2009 1.10,00
7 Nuka,Kerret 2009 1.12,56

50 m rinnuliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Erik,Katre 2009 53,77
2 Kotkin,Mia 2008 54,41
3 Roasto,Emma 2009 1.02,02
4 Nurmsalu,Marleen 2009 1.04,36
5 Peenoja,Mette 2010 1.05,34
6 Kõrva,Mariann 2008 1.10,29
7 Soomaa,Margaret 2008 1.19,61

Poeglapsed
1 Valdre,Marek 2011 1.05,36
2 Teder,Artur 2008 1.20,51
3 Kildjer,Vincent 2008 1.21,46
4 Nuka,Kerret 2009 1.22,39
5 Soon,Mikk 2009 1.20,86
6 Ivanov,Arseni 2007 1.07,22

25 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Rooni,Lenna 2010 24.31
2 Eelrand,Romi 2011 34.64
3 Ansmann,Loola 2009 27,37
4 Kalju,Keete 2010 27,57
5 Kabin,Ariane 2010 27,82
6 Metsur,Karolin 2011 27,94
7 Adson,Marie 2010 27,97
8 Arula,Rika 2010 29,00



Leht 1

Lehekülg 4

9 Tillemann,Anne 2011 30,69
10 Melioranski,Nora 2011 31,84
11 Rang,Annabel 2011 32,02
12 Tomp,Leelo 2011 33,24
13 Kamenik,Marleen 2011 40,87

Poeglapsed
1 Hein,Morten 2009 22,28
2 Kotkin,Luka 2010 23,92
3 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 27,98
4 Pelt,Pärtel 2011 28,64
5 Sõmer,Joosep 2011 31,32
6 Naarits,Henri 2010 31,48
7 Treiel,Rainer 2010 31,60
8 Treiel,Kuldar 2010 32,86
9 Lavin,Art 2011 34,77

10 Murakas,Lars 2011 37,82
11 Jürgenson,Frederik 2011 41,08


	Leht 1

